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Project Manager Assignments 
    Diane Gary Jack Jason Joe Steve 

1   Jordan Boise* Anaconda Baker Big Sandy Aberdeen 
2   Plentywood Bonners Ferry Bozeman* Broadus Big Timber Arco 
3   Roundup Caldwell Deer Lodge Chinook Billings* Blackfoot 
4   Stevensville Cascade Dillon Circle Butte* Buhl 
5   West Yellowstone Coeur d'Alene Ennis Culbertson Chester Burley 
6   Council Eureka Ekalaka Choteau Challis 
7   Grangeville Hamilton Glasgow Colstrip Driggs 
8   Homedale Kalispell* Glendive Columbus Hailey* 
9   Kellogg Libby Harlem Conrad Gooding 

10   Lewiston* Lincoln Helena* Cut Bank Idaho Falls* 
11   McCall Missoula* Lewistown* Forsyth Jerome 
12   Mountain Home Plains Malta Fort Benton Paris 
13   Nampa Polson Miles City Great Falls* Pocatello* 
14   Orofino Ronan Poplar Hardin Preston 
15   Priest River Superior Scobey Harlowton Rexburg 
16   Sandpoint Thompson Falls Sidney* Havre Salmon 
17   St Maries Three Forks Stanford Laurel Twin Falls* 
18   Weiser Townsend Terry Livingston   
19     Twin Bridges Turner Shelby   
20     White Sulphur  Wolf Point*     
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Helena ADO Contact Information 
Dave Stelling, HLN-600 
Manager 
Phone:  406-449-5271 
e-mail:  dave.stelling@faa.gov 
 

Franki Niemeir, HLN-600a 
Management & Program Assistant 
Phone:  406-449-5271 
e-mail:  franki.niemeir@faa.gov 
 

Gary Gates, HLN-610 
Civil Engineer 
Phone: 406-449-5230 
e-mail:  gary.gates@faa.gov 
 

Dave Noble, HLN-611 
Community Planner 
Phone:  406-449-5421 
e-mail:  dave.noble@faa.gov 
 

Scott Eaton, HLN-612 
Community Planner 
Phone:  406-449-5291 
e-mail:  scott.eaton@faa.gov 
 

 
 
 

 

Steve Engebrecht, HLN-620 
Civil Engineer/Compliance Specialist 
Phone:  406-449-5279 
e-mail:  steve.engebrecht@faa.gov 
 

Jason Garwood, HLN-621 
Civil Engineer/PFC and Airspace Specialist 
Phone:  406-449-5078 
e-mail: jason.garwood@faa.gov 
 

Diane Stilson, HLN-622 
Civil Engineer/Environmental Specialist 
Phone: 406-449-5422  
e-mail: diane.stilson@faa.gov 
 

Jack Paschal, HLN-623 
Civil Engineer,  
Phone: 406-449-5350,  
e-mail: jack.paschal@faa.gov 
 

Joe Nye, HLN-624 
Civil Engineer 
Phone: 406-449-5719 
e-mail: joe.nye@faa.gov 
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